Horizontal
Gel Units
MIDI Horizontal
8
Ordering Information
Midi Horizontal Gel Unit with Removable Gel Casting Tray HU13
Includes: 1 x UV Tray 12.8 x 15cm , 2 x 1mm, 16 Sample Combs, Coloured Strips & Re-circulation Ports
Gel Casting Tray HU13-UT
Silicone Casting Gates HU13-SCG
Silicone Gasket, 1 metre HU-SG
Coloured Loading Strips HU13-CS
External Casting Unit for 2 Gel Casting Trays HU13-CU
Buffer Recirculation Ports HU-BRP
Replacement Pt Wire, 50cm PT-0.2
Gel dimensions, Midi 12.8 x 15cm
(W x L)

but being wider allow a greater number of samples to be run, making the unit even more
flexible. Four comb positions allow up to 200 samples to be screened on one gel.
Ordering Information
Wide Format Midi Horizontal Gel Unit with Removable Gel Casting Tray HU13W
Includes: 1 x UV Tray 23 x 14cm with gates, 2 x 1mm, 25 Sample Combs, Coloured Strips & Re-circulation Ports.
Gel Casting Tray 23 x 14cm (4 Comb Positions) HU13W-UT14
Gel Casting Tray 23 x 10cm (4 Comb Positions) HU13W-UT10
Gel Casting Gates HU13W-CG
Cloured Loading Strips HU13W-CS
Buffer Recirculation Ports HU-BRP
Replacement Pt Wire, 50cm PT-0.2
Designed for high
throughput screening.